


Positron Working Group Workshop / Program

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Positron Working Group Workshop

PWG - 4 (2:00 PM - 5:30 PM)

-Conveners: Xiaochao Zheng

time

2:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

[id] title

[28] TBD

[29] TBC

[30] TBC

Tea break

[31] An energy upgrade for Hall D
[32] TBD

[33] TBD
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SCHMIDT, Axel
GAL, Ciprian

WHITEHILL, Richard

AFANASEV, Andrei



