## **Positron Working Group Workshop**

## Tuesday, March 25, 2025

## PWG - 4 (2:00 PM - 5:30 PM)

-Conveners: Xiaochao Zheng

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[28] TBD	SCHMIDT, Axel
2:30 PM	[29] TBC	GAL, Ciprian
3:00 PM	[30] TBC	WHITEHILL, Richard
3:30 PM	Tea break	
4:00 PM	[31] An energy upgrade for Hall D	AFANASEV, Andrei
4:30 PM	[32] TBD	
5:00 PM	[33] TBD	